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ExtractCentralSpectrum diagnostics

Median correction
P.S. = perfectly-centred point source

J\I I I I I I | I I I I | I I I I | I I I I L
VAU/\ A AN M:
3 W AT YW A
j/\/\/\i/\ s . 20 ,\/\M_AA/\ -
Y w AN ~N v vw:
:I | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ]t

178.5 179.0 179.5 180.0 180.

Wavelength [ m]

——— 59, correctealS 1 Applied Version
——— (S1/59),150rv0q/(S1/S9)p g ==  Smoothed Version

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

Compared to P.S.



